Higher pressures than other
stainless positive displacement
pumps
Low-wear, long-life vanes
Superior suction lift and self-
priming ability
Metric or U.S. design standards
■

applications
Applications
Model Number Key
L V P 4 1 2 3 7 U R
Mounting Arrangement:
0 = Motor Mount
(size 01 and 02 only)
1 = Footed
Shaft Sealing:
4 = Mechanical Seal
Material of Construction:
7 = 316 Stainless Steel Casing, Head, Rotor, ShaftSeries
Pump Sizes and Nominal Capacities:
01 Displacement:    4 M³/Hr  (20 GPM) @ 1750 RPM DIN 40 or 1.5” ANSI Flange
02 Displacement:    9 M³/Hr  (40 GPM) @ 1750 RPM DIN 40 or 1.5” ANSI Flange
05 Displacement:  18 M³/Hr  (80 GPM) @ 1150 RPM DIN 50 or 2.0” ANSI Flange
08 Displacement:  23 M³/Hr  (100 GPM) @ 950 RPM DIN 50 or 2.0” ANSI Flange
19 Displacement:  29 M³/Hr  (125 GPM) @ 520 RPM DIN 80 or 3.0” ANSI Flange
23 Displacement:  36 M³/Hr  (160 GPM) @ 520 RPM DIN 80 or 3.0” ANSI Flange
Design Standard:
M = Metric
U = Inch
Drive Configuration:
M = Motor Mount
D = Direct Drive
R = Reducer Drive
P = Purchased Reducer
Viking LVP Series  3
Viking® LVP Series Vane Pump Benefits
■ Hardened Casing
62 Rockwell C surfaced-hardened stainless
steel casing.  Extends casing and
vane life, lowering life-cycle costs.